VILLAGE COFFEE SHOPPE - BREAKFAST

Orange,Apple,Pineapple,Apricot $5.00
Noahs juices (Orange, Apple) $5.50

Banana&Mango&Lychiee& Apple $8.00
Strawberry OR Banana $8.00
Black Currant&Guava&Apple  $8.00
Peach&Kiwi&Mango&Apple $8.00
Orange&Apple&Guava&PawPaw $8.00

Village Big Breakfast $21.000
Eggs (any style), bacon, tomato, sausage,
Hash brown, mushrooms and toast

Bacon,Eggs,tom,toast $16.00
Eggs Benedict $18.00

Poached eggs, ham or smoked salmon,
Hollandaise on sourdough bread

Vegetarian $18.00

Eggs, Tomato, mushrooms, avocado,
Hash brown, baby spinach & Sourd

Bacon & Egg Roll & Sauce $8.50
Cheese & Bacon Roll & Sauce $8.50

Baked Beans $3.50

Hash Brown $3.50
Smoked Salmon $5.00
Bacon $3.50
Avocado - $4.50
Mushrooms $3.50
Bacon, Avocado and Cheese $18.00
Smoked Salmon, red onions and $19.00
Spinach

Ham, Tomato and Cheese $18.00

All omelettes served with your
Choice of toast

Panchke Stack $16.00

Topped with your choice of strawberries or
Blueberries or bananas ,Cream or Ice
Maple Syrup or Any Flavouring

Banana Bread $6.00
Croissant $8.50
Jam and cream or Ham and cheese

Raisin Toast $6.00

Cinnamon Toast $6.00



VILLAGE COFFEE SHOPPE - ORANGE CITY CENTRE

KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips & Sauce  $8.50

Sausages/ chips or mash/ tom sauce $9.00

Small Chips Tom Sauce or CSalt $5.50

Kids Basket - Sandwich

(Peanut Butter, Honey, Cheese, Fairy Bread,
Vegemite), Chips, Lollies, Poppa $9.00

Pikelet Stack/Berries or Banana/ I/er " $9.00

OPEN GRILL FINGERS
% Serve  $9.00 Full Serve $17.00

- Side Chips $1.00
- Side Salad $4.00
- Avocado $ 3.00

% Tropicano: pineapple, banana & cheese
Y, Brazilian: ham, tomato & cheese

Y Capricorn: ham, banana & cheese

% Caribbean ham, asparagus & cheese

% Canadian: salmon, onion & cheese

% Hawaiian: ham, pineapple & cheese

Y Mexicano: ham, chumey & cheese

Y Village: bacon & cheese

Y Polynesian: bacon, banana & cheese

% Supreme: bacon, tomato & cheese

Y Tahitian: bacon, pineapple & cheese

Y» Mariner: prawn, onion, seafood sauce &
cheese

% Italiano: bacon, tomato sauce, capsicum,
onion & cheese

Y2 Fijian: chicken, avocado & cheese

Soup of the Day (seasonal)+ Roll  $10.00

BURGERS & STEAKS

Plain Hamburger/Chips $14.00
Schnitzel Burger/chips $18.00
Open Deluxe Burger/chips (with lot) $18.00
Open Steak S/W/Chips(with lot) $18.00
Steak Sandwich/Chips/Lettuce/Tom $14.00

Chicken Burger/Chips $14.00
Hot Dog/Cheese/Onion/Chips $9.50
(Gravy Extra $1.50)

SALADS

Caesar — Chicken or Prawn $18.50
Prawn & Avocado $19.50
Chicken & Avocado $19.50

MAIN MEALS

T-Bone Steak, Salad & Chips $24.00
Rump Steak, Salad & Chips $24.00
(Mushroom/Pepper Sauces) $3.50

Chicken Schnitzel, Salad & Chips $21.00
Beer Battered Flathead Fillets, :
Salad & Chips $21.00

Deep Fried Barramundi Fillets,

Salad & Chips $21.00
Prawn Cutlets, Salad & Chips $21.00
Lasagne, Salad & Chips $19.00
Focaccia (Chicken, Avocado, Cheese
Sun-Dried Tomatoes) $19.00

Shearers Pie,(Peascorn Chips & Gravy) $15.00
Bangers n Mash,Peascorn/gravy $15.00
Quiche, Salad & Chips $19.00
Hot Roast Beef Roll(Chips & Gravy)  $15.00

DESSERTS

Pancake Stack

(served with cream or ice cream) $16.00
- Lemon

- Banana

- Strawberry or Blueberry

Banana Split $7.50
Ice Cream & Flavouringe

- single $3.50
- double $4.50
Caramel Cream Pie $7.50
Mud Cake $7.50
Apple Pie $7.50
French Cheese Cake $7.50
Carrot Cake $7.50
Lemon Citrus Tart §7.50
Pumpkin & Citrus Cake $7.50

(all served with cream or ice cream)

GLUTEN FREE

Banana Bread $6.00
Jaffa Slice $5.50
Friands $5.50
Bisc/choc chip $5.00
Bisc/white choc chunk macadamia $5.00
Melt Moment $3.50

All Prices Inclusive Of GST



VILLAGE COFFEE SHOPPE - ORANGE CITY CENTRE

HoT BEVERAGES

Twinings Tea (Lemon Soother, Earl Grey,
English Breakfast, Chamomile, Green Tea,

Peppermint)

Bushells Tea

Hot Chocolate

- with cream

COFFEE

Cappuccino Mug $4.00 Cup
Vienna Mug  $4.50 Cup
Mocha Mug  $4.00

Long Black Mug $4.00 Cup
Flat White Mug  $4.00 Cup
Chai Latte $4.50

Café Latte $4.50
Macchiato $3.50

Short Black $3.50

COLD DRINKS

Iced Chocolate / Coffee / Strawberry /

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50
$3.50

Caramel / Mocha $6.50
Milk Shakes ( Malt 50c ) $6.50
Thick Shakes $7.50
Apricot Delight $7.50
Ice Cream Spider (any flavour) $6.00
Kids’ Poppas — Apple or Orange $3.50
Ginger Beer $4.00
Water — botle (600ml) $3.50
Soda Water $4.00
Mineral Water(Lime /Orange Mango/ $4.00
Natural)

Sprite or Lemonade $3.50
Solo/Fanta/Lift $3.50
Pepsi / Pepsi Max $3.50
Coke/ Diet Coke/ Zero $3.50
Lime-bottle $4.00
Creaming Soda $3.50
Red Bull — Energy Drink $5.00
JUICES

Orange/ Pineapple/ Apricot/Apple  $5.00
NOAHS JUICES

Orange or Apple $5.50
SMOOTHIES (LARGE)

Banana or Strawberry $8.00
Banana&Mango&Lychiee&Apple  $8.00
Strawberry&Blueberry&Guava $8.00
&Black Currant&Apple
Peach&Kiwi&Mango& Apple $8.00
Orange&Apple&Guava&PawPaw  $8.00

ALL DAY SNACKS

Bacon & Egg Roll with sauce
Cheese & Bacon Roll with sauce
Wedges, Sour Cream, Sweet Chilli

or Plum Sauce

Plate Chips — small

Plate Chips — large

(Chicken Salt or Sauce 50c extra, Gravy

SNACKS

Scones or Pikelet — Jam & Cream
Cinnamon or Raisin Toast

Banana Bread

Muffins—Blueberry, Choc Chip
(Low Fat Available)

Caramel Slice

Biscuits —/am Drop, Melting Moments
Choc Chip

$8.50
$8.50

$9.00
$5.50
$8.50
$1.50

$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50

$5.50
$3.00
$5.00

SANDWICHES (Extras - 50c; Toasted - 50c

Bread Rolls — $2.00; Avocado - $3.00)
Chicken

Cheese

Pink Salmon

Salad (add ckicken or meat $1)
Asparagus

Roast Beef

Ham (leg)

Corn Beef

Banana

Egg

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.50
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00

Vegemite, Peanut Butter,Fairy Bread $5.00

Curried Egg & Lettuce
(Gluten Free Bread Available)

$6.00

WRAPS (all served with salad and chips) $17.00

Chicken

Chicken, Avocado, bacon, cheese

and chili sauce

Roast Beef

Roast beef, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions ,
and French dressing

Prawn

Prawn,guacamole,baby spinach,sundried
tomatoes,red onion,cheese.

DELUXE SANDWICHES (WITH CHIPS)

Chicken/Cheese/Avocado/Mayo

Corn Beef/Cheese/Lettuce/Tom/Pickles
Prawn/Lettuce/Mayo or Seafood Sauce

Bacon/Lettuce/Tomatoe/Mayo

All Delux Sandwiches $10.00



