VILLAGE COFFEE SHOPPE – BREAKFAST

JUICES

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Apricot	\$5.00
Noahs juices (Orange, Apple)	\$5.50

SMOOTHIES

Banana&Mango&Lychiee&Apple	\$8.00
Strawberry OR Banana	\$8.00
Black Currant&Guava&Apple	\$8.00
Peach&Kiwi&Mango&Apple	\$8.00
Orange&Apple&Guava&PawPaw	\$8.00

BREAKFAST

Village Big Breakfast	\$21.00
Eggs (any style), bacon, tomato, sausage) ,
Hash brown, mushrooms and toast	
Bacon, Eggs, tom, toast	\$16.00
Eggs Benedict	\$18.00
Poached eggs, ham or smoked salmon,	
Hollandaise on sourdough bread	-
Vegetarian	\$18.00
Eggs, Tomato, mushrooms, avocado,	
Hash brown, baby spinach & Sourd	
Bacon & Egg Roll & Sauce	\$8.50
Cheese & Bacon Roll & Sauce	\$8.50

BREAKFAST SIDES

Baked Beans	\$3.50
Hash Brown	\$3.50
Smoked Salmon	\$5.00
Bacon	\$3.50
Avocado	\$4.50
Mushrooms	\$3.50

OMLETTES

OMEDITES	
Bacon, Avocado and Cheese	\$18.00
Smoked Salmon, red onions and	\$19.00
Spinach	
Ham, Tomato and Cheese	\$18.00
All omelettes served with your	
Choice of toast	

LIGHT SNACKS

Pancake Stack	\$16.00

Topped with your choice of strawberries or	
Blueberries or bananas, Cream or Ice	
Maple Syrup or Any Flavouring	
Banana Bread	\$6.00
Croissant	\$8.50
Jam and cream or Ham and cheese	
Raisin Toast	\$6.00
Cinnamon Toast	\$6.00

VILLAGE COFFEE SHOPPE – ORANGE CITY CENTRE

KIDS MENU			
Chicken Nuggets & Chips & Sauce	\$8.50	MAIN MEALS	
Sausages/ chips or mash/ tom sauce		T-Bone Steak, Salad & Chips	\$24.00
Small Chips Tom Sauce or CSalt	\$5.50	Rump Steak, Salad & Chips	\$24.00
Kids Basket - Sandwich	φειευ	(Mushroom/Pepper Sauces)	\$3.50
(Peanut Butter, Honey, Cheese, Fairy Bro	ead.	Chicken Schnitzel, Salad & Chips	\$21.00
Vegemite), Chips, Lollies, Poppa	\$9.00	Beer Battered Flathead Fillets,	Ψ21.00
Pikelet Stack/Berries or Banana/ I/o		Salad & Chips	\$21.00
	•	Deep Fried Barramundi Fillets,	Φ21.00
OPEN GRILL FINGERS		Salad & Chips	\$21.00
½ Serve \$ 9.00 Full Serve	\$17.00	Prawn Cutlets, Salad & Chips	\$21.00
- Side Chips	\$ 1.00	Lasagne, Salad & Chips	\$19.00
- Side Salad	\$ 4.00	Focaccia (Chicken, Avocado, Cheese	
- Avocado	\$ 3.00	Sun-Dried Tomatoes)	\$19.00
½ Tropicano: pineapple, banana & c		Shearers Pie, (Peascorn Chips & Gravy	
½ Brazilian: ham, tomato & cheese		Bangers n Mash, Peascorn/gravy	\$15.00
½ Capricorn: ham, banana & cheese	,	Quiche, Salad & Chips	\$19.00
½ Caribbean ham, asparagus & chee		Hot Roast Beef Roll(Chips & Gravy)	\$15.00
½ Canadian: salmon, onion & cheese		Hot Roast Beel Roll(Chips & Gravy)	\$15.00
½ Hawaiian: ham, pineapple & chee.			
½ Mexicano: ham, chutney & cheese			
½ Village: bacon & cheese		DESSERTS	
½ Polynesian: bacon, banana & chee	PSP	Pancake Stack	
½ Supreme: bacon, tomato & cheese		(served with cream or ice cream)	\$16.00
½ Tahitian: bacon, pineapple & chee		- Lemon	
1/2 Mariner: prawn, onion, seafood so		- Banana	
cheese	ince ce	- Strawberry or Blueberry	
½ Italiano: bacon, tomato sauce, cap	sicum	Banana Split	\$7.50
onion & cheese	sicum,	Ice Cream & Flavouringc	
½ Fijian: chicken, avocado & cheese		- single	\$3.50
	10.00	- double	\$4.50
Soup of the Day (seasonar) Roll	10.00	Caramel Cream Pie	\$7.50
1 P		Mud Cake	\$7.50
		Apple Pie	\$7.50
BURGERS & STEAKS	04400	French Cheese Cake	\$7.50
Plain Hamburger/Chips	\$14.00	Carrot Cake	\$7.50
Schnitzel Burger/chips	\$18.00	Lemon Citrus Tart	\$7.50
Open Deluxe Burger/chips (with lot		Pumpkin & Citrus Cake	\$7.50
Open Steak S/W/Chips(with lot)	\$18.00		
Steak Sandwich/Chips/Lettuce/Tom	\$14.00	(all served with cream or ice creating	am)
Chicken Burger/Chips	\$14.00		
Hot Dog/Cheese/Onion/Chips	\$ 9.50	GLUTEN FREE	•
(Gravy Extra \$1.50)		Banana Bread	\$6.00
		Jaffa Slice	\$5.50
*		Friands	\$5.50
F .		Bisc/choc chip	\$5.00
SALADS		Bisc/white choc chunk macadam	
Caesar – Chicken or Prawn	\$18.50		
Prawn & Avocado	\$19.50	Melt Moment	\$3.50
Chicken & Avocado	\$19.50	All Prices Inclusive Of GST	

VILLAGE COFFEE SHOPPE – ORANGE CITY CENTRE

					ALL DAY SNACKS	
HOT BEVERAGES					Bacon & Egg Roll with sauce	\$ 8.50
Twinings Tea	(Lemon	Soother,	Earl Gre	у,	Cheese & Bacon Roll with sauce	\$ 8.50
English Breakfa					Wedges, Sour Cream, Sweet Chilli	
Peppermint)				\$3.50	or Plum Sauce	\$9.00
Bushells Tea				\$3.50	Plate Chips – small	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	e			\$4.00	Plate Chips - large	\$8.50
- with cream				\$4.50	(Chicken Salt or Sauce 50c extra, Gravy	\$1.50
Coffee				\$	SNACKS	
Cappuccino	Mug	\$4.00	Сир	\$3.50	Scones or Pikelet – Jam & Cream	\$6.50
Vienna	Mug	\$4.50	Сир	\$4.00	Cinnamon or Raisin Toast	\$6.00
Mocha	Mug	\$4.00	Сир	94.00	Banana Bread	\$6.00
Long Black	Mug	\$4.00	Сир	\$3.50	Muffins–Blueberry, Choc Chip	\$5.50
Flat White	Mug	\$4.00	Сир	\$3.50	(Low Fat Available)	\$3.30
Chai Latte	wing	\$4.50	Cup	φ3.30	Caramel Slice	\$5.50
Café Latte		\$4.50				\$3.00
Macchiato		\$3.50			Biscuits –Jam Drop, Melting Moments	
Short Black		\$3.50			Choc Chip	\$5.00
Short Black		Φ5.50			SANDWICHES (Extras - 50c; Toasted - 5	0c
					Bread Rolls – \$2.00; Avocado - \$3.00)	
COLD DRINKS					Chicken	\$6.00
Iced Chocolate		ee / Stra	wberry	/	Cheese	\$5.00
Caramel / Mo				\$6.50	Pink Salmon	\$6.00
Milk Shakes ((c)		\$6.50	Salad (add ckicken or meat \$1)	\$6.50
Thick Shakes	Trace 5 0	•)		\$7.50	Asparagus	\$5.00
Apricot Deligh	it			\$7.50	Roast Beef	\$6.00
Ice Cream Spi		v flavour	.)	\$6.00	Ham (leg)	\$6.00
Kids' Poppas -	The state of the s			\$3.50	Corn Beef	\$6.00
Ginger Beer	Apple	or Orai	ige	\$4.00	Banana	\$5.00
Water - botle	(600ml)			\$3.50	Egg	\$5.00
Soda Water	(0001111)			\$4.00	Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Fairy Bread	
Mineral Water	r(Lime	Orange	Mango/		Curried Egg & Lettuce	\$6.00
Natural)	(8-1	4.100	(Gluten Free Bread Available)	40.00
Sprite or Lemo	onade			\$3.50		
Solo/Fanta/Lif	t			\$3.50	WRAPS (all served with salad and chips)	\$17.00
Pepsi / Pepsi M	Iax			\$3.50	Chicken	
Coke/ Diet Col	ke/Zero	0		\$3.50	Chicken, Avocado, bacon, cheese	
Lime-bottle				\$4.00	and chili sauce	
Creaming Sod	a			\$3.50	Roast Beef	
Red Bull - End	ergy Dr	ink		\$5.00	Roast beef, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions	
<u>JUICES</u>					and French dressing Prawn	
Orange/ Pinea	pple/ A	pricot/A	pple	\$5.00	Prawn, guacamole, baby spinach, sundried	
NOAHS JUICES					tomatoes,red onion,cheese.	
Orange or Ap	-			\$5.50	,	
SMOOTHIES (I	ALCOHOL TO THE STATE OF THE STA	_			DELUXE SANDWICHES (WITH CHIPS	3)
Banana or Strawberry		\$8.00	Chicken/Cheese/Avocado/Mayo			
Banana&Mango&Lychiee&Apple		\$8.00	Corn Beef/Cheese/Lettuce/Tom/Pickles			
Strawberry&Blueberry&Guava		\$8.00	Prawn/Lettuce/Mayo or Seafood Sauce			
&Black Currant&Apple			Bacon/Lettuce/Tomatoe/Mayo			
Peach&Kiwi&				\$8.00		
Orange&Appl	e&Gua	va&Paw	Paw	\$8.00	All Delux Sandwiches \$10.00	